A la Carte hors d’oeuvre,
buffet and dessert items

Dips

Prices listed are based on 100 minimum pieces per item and

are for food only. Please inquire about disposables and service.

Arfichoke Dip with Multi-grain Chips

Todd's Famous Salsa and Tortilla Chips
Guacamole and Tortilla Chips

Black Bean and Corn Salsa with Tortilla Chips
Sun Roasted Tomato Dip with Crudités

Sliced Cheeses and Crackers

Specialty Cheese and Cracker Platter with Fruit

Sandwiches

Bites

Salads

Cocktail Sandwiches

Chicken Salad Croissants

Ham, Turkey and Swiss Focaccia Sandwiches 6.92
Pulled Pork Sliders with Slaw

Smoked Brisket Sliders

Teriyaki or Barbecue Meatballs

Marsala Meatballs

California Rolls — 4 pieces per person

Italian Stuffed Mushrooms

Sweet Pork Taco Cups

Large Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce

Grilled Chicken Skewers with Tai Peanut Satay
Chinese Dumplings with Teriyaki Dipping Sauce
Coconut Shrimp Skewers

Seafood Crostinis

Tomato Basil Crostini

Sweet Potato Fries

Cornbread Bites with Pulled Pork

Tomato Basil or Butternut Squash Soup Shots

2.05
1.75
2.35
1.85
1.80
1.80
3.10

2.10
2.25
Mini 3.25
2.40
4.50

1.60
1.85
2.95
1.50
2.25
2.95
2.10
1.70
3.75
1.70
1.70
3.45
1.65
1.45

Greek Tortellini Salad with Tomatoes, Olives and Cucumbers 1.79

Spinach Salad or Classic Caesar Salad
Pear Gorgonzola

California Citrus Salad

Orzo with Roasted Vegetables
Caprese Salad

1.40
1.70

2.45
2.00
1.95




Hot Buffet Items (side portions)

Tequila Lime Chicken with Tortellini 5.20
Salmon Pasta Alfredo 5.60
Sun Dried Tomato Pasta with Chicken and Sausage 4.50
Macaroni and Cheese 2.50
Desserts & Fruit
Fresh Fruit Platter (in season) 2.50
Chocolate Dipped Strawberries (in season) 1.75
Fresh Fruit Tarts 2.95
Key Lime Tarts 2.70
Mini Pies: Lemon, Pecan, Chocolate Cream, Banana Cream or Strawberry 1.70
Homemade Cakes:
Lemon Cream Cake (35 cut) 1.50
Chocolate Caramel Cake (35 cut) 1.85
Carrot Cake (40 cut) 1.60
Chocolate Cream Cheese with Fudge Frosting (40 cut) 1.60
Tres Leches Cake (35 cut) 1.75
Peach Blueberry Cobbler or Apple Raspberry Crisp 1.85
Cu pcckes: Chocolate, Lemon, Carrot, Red Velvet, Strawberry, Peanut Butter Cup, 1.80
German Chocolate, Pina Colada, Chocolate Cream Cheese, Snickerdoodle, and Coconut
Cookies (Sold in quantities of 4 dozen). 1.00 - 2.50

Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter,
Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Oatmeal

Raisin
Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat 1.50
Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat 1.75
Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping 2.65
Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding 1.75
Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies 2.00
Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies
Mini Creme Bruleé with Fruit Garnish 1.60
Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce 3.40
Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots 1.45
Beverages
Lemonade .65
Lemonade Slush .95
Raspberry or Strawberry Lemonade .95
Brazilian Limeade 1.05
Hot Chocolate with condiments 2.25
Mulled Cider 1.95

Sparkling Cranberry Drink 1.35



