A la Carte hors d'oeuvre, buffet and dessert items



Prices listed are based on 100 minimum pieces per item and are for food only. Please inquire about disposables and service.

are for food only. Please inquire about disposables and service	e.
Artichoke Dip with Multi-grain Chips Todd's Famous Salsa and Tortilla Chips Guacamole and Tortilla Chips Black Bean and Corn Salsa with Tortilla Chips Sun Roasted Tomato Dip with Crudités Sliced Cheeses and Crackers Specialty Cheese and Cracker Platter with Fruit	2.05 1.75 2.35 1.85 1.80 1.80 3.10
viches	
Cocktail Sandwiches Chicken Salad Croissants Ham, Turkey and Swiss Focaccia Sandwiches 6.92 Pulled Pork Sliders with Slaw Smoked Brisket Sliders	2.10 2.25 Mini 3.25 2.40 4.50
Teriyaki or Barbecue Meatballs	1.60
Marsala Meatballs	1.85
	2.95
	1.50
·	2.25 2.95
·	2.73
,	1.70
	3.75
•	1.70
Tomato Basil Crostini	1.70
Sweet Potato Fries	3.45
Cornbread Bites with Pulled Pork	1.65
Tomato Basil or Butternut Squash Soup Shots	1.45
S	
	ners 1.79 1.40 1.70 2.45 2.00 1.95
	Todd's Famous Salsa and Tortilla Chips Guacamole and Tortilla Chips Black Bean and Corn Salsa with Tortilla Chips Sun Roasted Tomato Dip with Crudités Sliced Cheeses and Crackers Specialty Cheese and Cracker Platter with Fruit viches Cocktail Sandwiches Chicken Salad Croissants Ham, Turkey and Swiss Focaccia Sandwiches 6.92 Pulled Pork Sliders with Slaw Smoked Brisket Sliders Teriyaki or Barbecue Meatballs Marsala Meatballs California Rolls – 4 pieces per person Italian Stuffed Mushrooms Sweet Pork Taco Cups Large Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce Grilled Chicken Skewers with Tai Peanut Satay Chinese Dumplings with Teriyaki Dipping Sauce Coconut Shrimp Skewers Seafood Crostinis Tomato Basil Crostini Sweet Potato Fries Cornbread Bites with Pulled Pork Tomato Basil or Butternut Squash Soup Shots Greek Tortellini Salad with Tomatoes, Olives and Cucumb Spinach Salad or Classic Caesar Salad Pear Gorgonzola California Citrus Salad Orzo with Roasted Vegetables

Hot Buffet Items (side portions)	
Tequila Lime Chicken with Tortellini	5.20
Salmon Pasta Alfredo	5.60
Sun Dried Tomato Pasta with Chicken and Sausage	4.50
Macaroni and Cheese	2.50
Macaioni ana Cheese	2.50
Desserts & Fruit	
Fresh Fruit Platter (in season)	2.50
Chocolate Dipped Strawberries (in season)	1.75
Fresh Fruit Tarts	2.95
Key Lime Tarts	2.70
Mini Pies: Lemon, Pecan, Chocolate Cream, Banana Cream or Strawberry	1.70
Homemade Cakes:	
Lemon Cream Cake (35 cut)	1.50
Chocolate Caramel Cake(35 cut)	1.85
Carrot Cake (40 cut)	1.60
Chocolate Cream Cheese with Fudge Frosting (40 cut)	1.60
Tres Leches Cake (35 cut)	1.75
Peach Blueberry Cobbler or Apple Raspberry Crisp	1.85
Cupcakes: Chocolate, Lemon, Carrot, Red Velvet, Strawberry, Peanut Butter Cup,	1.80
German Chocolate, Pina Colada, Chocolate Cream Cheese, Snickerdoodle, and Cocon	
	\cap \cap \cap
	0 - 2.50 r.
COOKIES (Sold in quantities of 4 dozen): Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butte Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin	r,
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butte Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and	r,
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butte Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin	r, Oatmeal
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat	r, Oatmeal 1.50
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping	r, Oatmeal 1.50 1.75
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies	r, Oatmeal 1.50 1.75 2.65
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat.95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat.95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat.95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat.95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots **Beverages** Lemonade Slush**	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots **Beverages** Lemonade Lemonade Slush Raspberry or Strawberry Lemonade	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat.95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots **Beverages** Lemonade Lemonade Slush Raspberry or Strawberry Lemonade Brazilian Limeade	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots **Beverages** Lemonade Lemonade Slush Raspberry or Strawberry Lemonade	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat.95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots **Beverages** Lemonade Lemonade Slush Raspberry or Strawberry Lemonade Brazilian Limeade	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45
Chocolate Chip, Snickerdoodle, Triple Chocolate, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter Butterscotch, Gingersnap, Peanut Butter Snickers, Lemon Shortbread, Sugar Cookies, and Raisin Rice Crispy Treat .95 Chocolate Dipped Rice Crispy Treat Caramel Filled Rice Crispy Treat Mini Cheesecakes with Fruit Topping Dessert Shooters: Lemon, Key Lime, Dirt Cup and Banana Pudding Dessert Bars: Apple Streusel, Lemon, Raspberry Crumble, Pecan, Blonde Brownies Chocolate Coconut Graham, Pumpkin Crumb, and Brownies Mini Crème Bruleé with Fruit Garnish Chocolate Molten Cake with Raspberry Sauce Chocolate or White Chocolate Mousse Shots **Beverages** Lemonade Lemonade Slush Raspberry or Strawberry Lemonade Brazilian Limeade Hot Chocolate with condiments	1.50 1.75 2.65 1.75 2.00 1.60 3.40 1.45 .65 .95 .95 1.05 2.25